
 
 Name Email Phone Number 

State President Jackie O’Shea jackieo9598@gmail.com 801-38603773 

Secretary Candace Gruber rodeo_cowgirl13@yahoo.com 801-540-7719 

Treasurer Gina Bryson gbryson0106@gmail.com 801-391-7113 

State Judge Steve Campbell scampbell2252@gmail.com 801-580-6406 

District 1 Jack Taylor Jt233winmag@gmail.com 801-592-4534 

 Debra Jacobsen jacobsen.debra@gmail.com 801-571-9333 

District 2 Amanda Hoesel amandahoesel@gmail.com 801-458-8386 

 Tiffanie Taylor Tiffanie_k@yahoo.com 801-941-7648 

District 3 Shane Stewart Dewshane7@msn.com 801-694-5018 

 Abe Ward Abeward12@gmail.com  

District 4 Mike Bryson Mikebryson71@gmail.com 801-391-9294 

 Dave Glade 7ghorses@gmail.com 208-547-7815 

District 5 Dave Peay peaydave@gmail.com 801-921-9852 

 Wade Ashby wade@fibertelinc.net 801-368-5992 

District 6 Karl Jensen karlj@emeryschool.org 435-749-2771 

 Rachel Wilkinson rrtkwilk4@msn.com 435-229-4201 

District 7 Brooke Gilmore Bsandberg94@live.com 801-643-9935 

 Jeff Sandberg jesandberg@wsd.net 801-458-7327 

District 9 Darcey Spendlove darcey@redcoyote.com 435-680-1038 

 Cole Sorenson colebucket33@gmail.com 435-979-5198 

District 10 Brian Wilkinson cowboybrian@gmail.com 801-602-9759 

 LaTricia Pierce Butler_latricia@yahoo.co 435-650-8744 

District 13 Jackie O’Shea Jackieo9598@gmail.com 801-386-3773 

 Stephanie Sandberg Stephsandberg85@gmail.com 801-941-3103 
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